EXPLODED
VIEWS

VUES ECLATEES ¢ EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNGEN
e UITGEBREIDE ZICHTEN

PRA'DIC

N\l —— N A\,

Version: 28-07-2021

www.corally.com



|| sHOoCK ABSORBER - EXPLODED VIEW

r(}-001 80-080 Shock Pistom

prevent deformation of the silicone
Shock Bladder.

C-00180-133

Do not overtighten the Shock Cap to)

C-00180-189 Set content
Shock Piston - 4x1.6
Shock Piston - 4x1.8

‘ c'310%1;)%5180 080 Shock Piston - 5x1.4
/ ed Shock Piston - 5x1.5

W / C-00180-190 Shock Piston - 5x1.6
’ / Shock Piston - 6x1.4
Shock Piston - 6x1.3
4 Shock Piston - 8x1.2
Shock Piston - 8x1.3

. J

£-00180-165 (Front)
C-00180-164 (Rear)

AR l 'I ' I [

C-00180-135 (Front)
C-00180-134 (Rear)

Place all small parts on a screwdriver (§3mm)
and push them into the shock body. All parts
will be properly aligned.

C-00180-188

C-00180-078

[ 4
C-00180-191 , o

SILICONE o1L ‘ 0-00180-188L’ 'é °
©

C-00180-316

C-00180-290 (Front)
C-00180-192 C-00180-287 (Rear)

C-00180-136 @/ﬂ /

C-00180-027

\

C-00180-029

C-00180-149




|| FRONT & REAR DIFFERENTIAL - EXPLODED VIEW

C-3002-30-12 (4pcs)

-00180 153-3

C-00180-205

c 3611-3-08-16-05
C-00180-179 (set)
i /

c 00180-182 é
7 a C-00180-184 }
C-00180-178 a@ C-00180-205
C-00180-183 /

4 ,/

4
@\ . /0-001 80-182

0.

C-3611-3-08-16-05

/

“~

Y g

C-00180-153-3

b

C-00180-098

|| CENTRE DIFFERENTIAL - EXPLODED VIEW

C-3002-30-10 (x4)
C-00180-154-3
L’ C-3611-3-08-16-05 C-00180-205

c 00180-179 (set) || I !
(-00180-205
A)mao 182 C-00180-684
C-00180-091
C-00180-183- 1
C-00180- 686
/7
/0-00180-182
-00180 154-3

C-00180-183-1 /
C-00180-686 ”

ﬁ

C-3002-30-10 (x4) ”

C-3611-3-08-16-05

(orznnlly 4 3

EOYCRAMPIONS



FRONT DRIVE TRAIN - EXPLODED VIEW

C-00180-117
C-00180-009

DIN913
C-00180-123 \. Wiaxd
C-00180-122 ™~ s @
AN . @—C:00180-009
- ?‘ €-00180-329

o —C-00180-123
C-3003-30-12 (2x) —Ouy
C-3003-30-10 —— 0w
C-00180-207
— (C-00180-009

C-3611-3-08-16-05 (x2)

NS

609 — C-00180-150

—C-00180-555
C-3201-60 — @
.00180-011 —, 09 — ¢-00180-150
G-00180-011  c-00180-360
C-00180-193 —
C-3003-30-16

C-00180-149,

C-00180-089 \“

\ g
C-3003-30-20 Z\ —C-00180-012 (x2)
(-4
C-00180-051 — ?
x10

C-00180-240 —/4F M4
C-00180-055 (set) — @,
DIN 913 M5x5 C-00180-155-3 —© b\ ® C-3611-3-08-16-05 (x2)

o
C-3101-30 (x4) —g ° _C-00180-322 (x2)
C-3003-30-16 \\ M4i 0
C-00180-149 —— @ C-00180-033 (set)
C-00180-089 —— -

C-00180-011 —
w(3-001 80-156

o 8—c-00180-220

C-3201-60— Q) —— C-00180-197

C-00180-360 — C-00180-033 (set) —,

@y
£-00180-207 C-00180-150 C-3003-30-10 (2)
sl C-00180-231
C-00180-555 (300325
£-3003-30-10 — O DIN913+M3x3 X C-3003-25-18
C-3003-30-12 (x2) — 0= e AN ° —— C-00180-033 (set)
®
o= Q C-00180-150 / % ——-00180-240
C-00180-220 S

/ 2 —— C-00180-051
C-3611-3-08-16-05 (XZ)\ DIN913eM3x3 %

N\ 3003-25-
coteo2— o, @ ¢ odrs0000 €-3003-25-10 £-3003-30-20
. G-00180-329 DIN913+M3x3 /
J \ — C-00180-032
k]
(i \c 00180-123 (x2)
[ Y M4x4. a 123 (x2)
® \0-00180-077 x2) —— C-00180-219 (x2)
C-00180-117 C-00180-110
-
\ & C-00180-048
C-3101-40
&S
&, C-00180-131

% 80-148 (x2)

%0-3003-30-12
S

%
C-3003-30-10 (x2) Y \ @ ——C-00180-149

x— C-3003-30-16

© — C-00180-030
@ —-00180-149
00180030 — @& N e

@
Nylstop NuteM3
o> ylstop

(orznnlly 4

WOREDTCHAMPIONS



|| REAR DRIVE TRAIN - EXPLODED VIEW

M3x14

7]

Nylstop NuteM3

C-00180-226-B

C-00180-005
C-3002-30-12 (x2)

C-00180-535

8=
\

C-3003-30-20

r

C-001 80I-005-2

& C-00180-005-2

S Y

/

C-31205 (x5) ) £-3003-30-12 (<2
c-3101240 (4) — o)

@— C-3101-30 A\

C-3101-30

7 —— C-00180-005 ®
L 3
/_ J C-00180-030"
€-3003-30-14 PY
C-3101- 30/
C-00180-148 C-3003-30-25 —
001800307 / \ 00180122 DIN913eMdxd
__C00180-132 C-00180-055 — @ \/ S
C-00180-203 — gy C-00180-329
C0n180-148” C-3101-40
__C-00180-021 C-00180-556 —, ”—c -00180-008
C-3003-30-08 C-00180-055
C-00180-024 —. =~ _C-3003-30-10 02)
‘\/ €-3003-25-10 (x2, €-00180-170
C-3101-40—@ A‘ / x2) \ \c 3611 3-08-16-05 (x2)
C-3101-30 DIN913eM3x3 Q Y
o ° |
) ® Sis0-220 Ca-40 e3101-30
DIN913+M3x3 (x2)/ o0t . N (.00180-370-2
C-00180-033 x C-00180-127
0-3003-30-20 (x2) < _C-00180-033  ¢-3003-30-16
\ c 3003-30-30 (x2) ™C-00180-369
c 00180 238 °
C-3003-25-18//
C-00180-197 c 00180- 149-‘
. —C-00180-010
D|N913-M3x3//9
C-00180-220 C- 00180 322 C-00180-089
c 00180-156 C-3003-30-16
03611308160 ® =

Mdx8 C-00180-149

@ — C-00180-055
—C-00180-033

6-3101-30 &
o L
C-3003-30-20
o

. 020~ — _3101-
C-00180-020" ¢ 301507322 o U106
C-3003-30-25 —, @ C-3611-3-08-16-05
C-00180-155-3
0-3003-30-16 —\ ® _—
@ — C-00180-
C-00180-149—® M4§ o C-00180-238
|
C-00180-170 — C-3101 30\ @ UNo1INSS — C-00180-052
®

|
C-00180-055 \

—C-00180-010 \) C-3003-30-20 (x2)
C-00180-556 — C-31 01 -40 6-00180-089
=
C-00180-194
2002 a0.on 8 __C-00180-149 _
€-3003-30-25 \ “c-00180-369 8

C-00180-055 —®
/ u __C-3003-30-16
C-00180-370-2

C-00180-293 — @

C-00180-008—, ™ C-3611-3-08-16-05
C-3611-3-08-16-05 (C-00180-055
C-00180-122— \Q e/ /
S @ C-00180-016-2
c-oo1ao-329—. @
DIN913eMdx4 —o | _00180-
310130 C-00180-127 Py

C-3101-40

WOREDTCHAMPIONS



CHASSIS - EXPLODED VIEW

C-3001-40-12 — ?

C-3003-30-10

C-00180-177,_ c omso 023
iA .. 3003 2012 C-3003-30-30 C-3004-40-04 W ?
c-oo1so-372 It o é? -
C-3003-30-10
C-00180-171 ‘ i ‘ c 3001-40-08 (x2)
\
~
(-3003-30-18 . 52022— c 3002 30-06 g3 -
€-00180-129 ’ ~
N\ €-00180-176

C-00180-015

C-54011

C-00180-044 (XZ)\L /

C-3003-30-12 (x4)—i N

C-00180-024 C-00180-149 ¢-00180-018
C-00180-013— ~
C-3101-40 - C-3104-40
" 6-3003-30-10 e
c 3003-30-12
i‘ c 3003-30-10

Sg —— C-3002-30-08 (x4)
? — C-00180-018 —— C-31205 (x4)
C-00180-013— 9

C 00180-017-2 C 00180-242

C-3002-30-08 (x4)
' é
1 C-3003-3|0-06 (x4) 8
—— C-31205 (x4) 8§
AN
C-00180-004

C-00180-242
¢ °°‘8° 022 C-3101-30—@ ; G-00180-032

-00180-216 — éc -00180-206
@
=) t

"\

-~
C-3003-30-08 (x2)

C-3611-3-06-10-03 — &

C-00180-145—
‘/C -3003-30-08 C—UU180—ZOG\

180-52 C3101 40
C-00 8059 ®

C-3101-30 (x2) C-00180-036

C-00180-145 ~—C-3611-3-06-10-03

C-00180- 191%::
C-00180-175-2 —C-00180-036

C-3611-3-06-10-03
C-3003-30-10 (x2) —& e

—C-3611-3-06-10-03
e 8

|
C-3101-30
C-00180- 147&

& !— C-3002-40-16

\&— C-3002-40-10 @

\!—c 3002-30-10

&— C-3002-40-14 @

C-3002-30-10—,

.c-3002-4o-10—& K C-3002-40-12@
N4 C-3002-40-16
C-3002-40-16 —
& — C-3002-40-14 @
@ c-3002-40-10— €-3002-40-14 @
C-3002-40-16 — &

@ c-3002-40-10—

CHASSIS - SCREWS DESCRIPTION

M3x10mm DIN7991
#C-3002-30-10

M3x12mm DIN7991
#C-3002-30-12

M4x10mm DIN7991
#C-3002-40-10

M4x12mm DIN7991
#C-3002-40-12

FRONT

LEVEE

M4x14mm DIN7991
#C-3002-40-14

M4x16mm DIN7991
#C-3002-40-16

. M4x20mm DIN7991
#C-3002-40-20

OREOTCH! IONS!



